## L07000068398

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	•
	dress)	
· (\tau	aiess)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	_	_
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
<b>\</b>	<b>,</b>	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	cument Number)	
		,
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
7		<b>4</b> '
Special Instructions to		·
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	Ì
		· '
	•	
		j

Office Use Only



400104493834

06/28/07--01008--004 \*\*125.0

08/01/07

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
07 JUN 28 AM 11: 39

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration S Division of C				
SUBJECT: Law C	Office of Irene E. Pe	arce d Liability Company)	<u>.</u>	-
	(			
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.		
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matte	er to the following:		
Irene Pea	arce			
	. (	Name of Person)		M
Law Office	e of Irene E. Pear	ce		
	(	Firm/Company)		07 VIS
132 W. (	Central Ave., Suite	e 2		T JUN 28
<del></del>		(Address)		28
Lake Wa	ales, Florida 338	53		FOR STATE HS
	<u> </u>	/State and Zip Code)		三語
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:		39
Irene Pearce		at (407 ) 402015	9	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	e of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	<del></del>	-
Enclosed is a check t	for the following amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Certificate of Standard Copy (additional copy is expected)	tus &
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addres Registration Section Division of Corporatio Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center	ns	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

		O.
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company i	s:	9 28
• • •		OT JUN 28 AMII:
Law Office of Irona E. Basma, I. C.		72 P.S.
Law Office of Irene E. Pearce, L.C.  (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Lim		
(wast end with the words Emmed Elability Company, Em	inted Company of their aboreviation LLC, or LC	宝 98%
ARTICLE II - Address:		三
The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Limited Liability	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
132 W. Central Ave., Suite 2	132 W. Central Ave., Suite 2	
Lake Wales, Florida 33853	Lake Wales, Florida 33853	
	24.0 174.00, 1 107.00	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Reg business entity with an active Florida registration.)		another
The name and the Florida street address of the	e registered agent are:	08/01/07
Irene Pearce	•	DEFECTIVE DATE
	•	BPFECTIVE DATE
Irene Pearce	ne	EPFECTIVE DATE
Irene Pearce Nam 132 W. Central Ave., S	ne	EPFECTIVE DATE
Irene Pearce Nam 132 W. Central Ave., S	ne Suite 2	EPFECTIVE DATE
Irene Pearce Nam  132 W. Central Ave., S Florida street a	Suite 2 address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) FL 33853	EPFECTIVE DATE

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Mai		
MGRM	Irene Pearce	
	132 W. Central Ave., Suite 2	<del></del>
	Lake Wales, Florida 33853	OT JUN 28
		28 AHII: 39
f an effective date is lis	date, if other than the date of filing: 8/1/2007  sted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five be	(OPTIONAL) usiness days prior
RTICLE V: Effective f an effective date is lis	date, if other than the date of filing: 8/1/2007 sted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five be ate of filing.)  GNATURE:	usiness days prior
RTICLE V: Effective f an effective date is list or 90 days after the d	date, if other than the date of filing: 8/1/2007  sted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five be ate of filing.)	usiness days prior
RTICLE V: Effective f an effective date is list or 90 days after the d	date, if other than the date of filing:  sted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five be ate of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.  (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	usiness days prior

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)